10 Eyliil 2021 Cuma

1. Kosu Saat:17:15

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
SARIYERLI(5)

DILOY(8)

FISEK ALI(3)
ALEVKIRAN(2)
ZAFER RUZGARI(7)
NEFESIMSINSEN(4)
ALAF(1)

SINAN REIS(6)

ONEMLI(10)

10 KIZIMSERPIL(9)

Yas
3yke

3ydd
3yae
3yde
3yke
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yad

3ykd

Yarns Sonuglari

1.)66.000 £
1)18975+

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAIZBERT (RU) - AYDNGUZEL|

GHLIBOLU- INGLAY
HSARBEY - VESRURE54
ATESTOPU- ACARHATUN
TURBO- GATIRAY

BABA MEVLUT - TUYA
URLA EFESI - BAHARESINTI
BABA MEVLUT - AYBENZ
OROWN - KZILGONES

DEMIRDOVEN - BLGENERIS

Maiden/DHOW
2.)26.400 v
2)7590 ¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip
53 G.OZCELIK SEV. OZMVEN
55 GKOCAKAYA  HUL. KEGELIOGLU
55 VEDAT ABIS HAR. KAHRAVAN
57 AASLAN ERG. FIRAT
57 ASOZEN ISM. YILMAZ
57 1.SOYAD CUM YILDIRIM
57 S.BOYRAZ M HAK. OZCOLAK
57 H.CiZIK FAT. CIFTCI
55 MHAVEDI MAH. LAHAM
53 D.KAYA HAR. KAHRAVAN

GANYAN(5) :14,30 , IKILi(5/8) 27,45 #, SIRALI IKILi(5/8) :78,35 b

57 kg,

3)13.200 ¢
3)3795 ¢

Antrenérii
IBR.C.ERSAKAR

U.TEMUGIN
TiMAL
MACAR
BAVCI
E.CUKURKAS
TKURT
ENKARATAS
Y.ARHIM

AKAYAKIT

istanbul Hipdromu (65. Yans Giinii)

1300 Sentetik
4.)6.600 v
4)1.898¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark GCk. HP
1.29.98 1430 629(7) 5 YarnmBoy
1.30.09 340 16.79(2) 4 3Boy
1.30.53 9,10 877(6) 10 2,5Boy
1.30.95 6,65 1622(4) 8 5Boy 31
1.31.86 6,05 1122(5) 7
1.32.64 3445 24438) 2
1.32.91 265 2028(1) 6 35
1.34.15 440 16.36(3) 1
1.36.66 7865 08809 3
Derecesiz 9,10 0.75(6) 9



